Individual Best Times (All Time)

Myles Pillage - (300872) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.47
2:16.40
2:17.63
2:18.18
2:19.32
2:21.48
2:21.51
2:21.55
2:21.97
2:23.03
2:23.74
2:24.89
2:25.22
2:27.79
2:29.53
2:31.81
2:32.05
2:32.37
2:32.83
2:34.21
2:35.06
2:35.56
2:35.81
2:37.49
2:41.70

2:42.48
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Date

03/05/14
07/08/14
29/03/13
19/01/14
03/05/14
13/01/13
16/12/12
14/07/13
14/07/13
16/12/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
01/04/12
17/12111
15/05/11
18/12/10
29/07/10
27/03/11
28/03/10
19/06/10
29/07/10
19/06/10
29/01/11
19/12/09
23/07/09
07/06/09
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Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Exeter January Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

British Gas Nat Age Grps

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier

BG South West Age Groups

British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG South West Age Groups

13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011
Plymouth Leander Open Mt

British Gas Nat Age Grps

South West Region Champs
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Cardiff
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Cardiff
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Millfield
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Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Luxembourg
Millfield
Sheffield

Millfield
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£.490.40
2:45.38
2:52.32
3:01.81

3:14.97

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.40
2:19.32
2:15.47
2:18.18
2:21.97
2:21.55
2:17.63
2:21.48
2:21.51
2:23.03
2:24.89
2:23.74
2:25.22
2:27.79
2:29.53
2:32.37
2:35.81
2:31.81
2:35.06
2:32.05
2:34.21
2:35.56
2:32.83
2:37.49
2:41.70
2:42.48
2:45.38
2:43.46
2:52.32
3:01.81

3:14.97
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Date

07/08/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
19/01/14
14/07/13
14/07/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
16/12/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
01/04/12
17/12/11
15/05/11
27/03/11
29/01/11
18/12/10
29/07/10
29/07/10
19/06/10
19/06/10
28/03/10
19/12/09
23/07/09
07/06/09
07/06/09
29/03/09
06/12/08
14/06/08
14/12/07
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South West Region Champs
Plymouth Leander Open
South West Region Champs

Plymouth Long Course Open

Meet
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

Exeter January Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Sheffield Premier Meet
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011
Plymouth Leander Open

British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG South West Age Groups

BG South West Age Groups

City of Sheffield Premier

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

British Gas Nat Age Grps

South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs
Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

South West Region Champs

Plymouth Long Course Open
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Millfield
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Sheffield
Plymouth
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Cardiff
Plymouth
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Cardiff
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Millfield
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Millfield
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